72
Compact Fluorescent Lamps Integrated
GE’s new compact fluorescent lamps give
you the energy saving benefits you want
and the high quality lighting you expect.
These lamps are the perfect alternatives
to incandescent lamps.
Save money on energy bills and lose

[m
m
]
EE
C
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
9 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/XM/827/E14 88193 480 2700 82 15,000 116 42 A 8
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/XM/827/E27 88191 480 2700 82 15,000 115 42 A 8
9 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/XM/827/B22 88210 480 2700 82 15,000 114 42 A 8
9 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/XM/840/E14 43345 480 4000 82 15,000 116 42 A 10
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/XM/840/E27 43346 480 4000 82 15,000 115 42 A 10
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/XM/865/E27 43350 480 6500 82 15,000 115 42 A 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/XM/827/E14 88197 600 2700 82 15,000 116 42 A 8
11 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/XM/827/E27 88196 600 2700 82 15,000 115 42 A 8
11 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/XM/827/B22 88198 600 2700 82 15,000 114 42 A 8
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/XM/840/E14 43355 600 4000 82 15,000 116 42 A 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/XM/840/E27 43356 600 4000 82 15,000 115 42 A 10
11 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/XM/840/B22 43358 600 4000 82 15,000 114 42 A 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/XM/865/E14 43360 600 6500 82 15,000 116 42 A 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/XM/865/E27 43361 600 6500 82 15,000 115 42 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/XM/827/E27 88192 900 2700 82 15,000 128 42 A 8
15 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/XM/827/B22 88194 900 2700 82 15,000 127 42 A 8
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/XM/840/E27 43366 900 4000 82 15,000 128 42 A 10
15 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/XM/840/B22 43367 900 4000 82 15,000 127 42 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/XM/865/E27 43368 900 6500 82 15,000 128 42 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/XM/827/E27 88195 1200 2700 82 15,000 143 42 A 8
20 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/XM/827/B22 88211 1200 2700 82 15,000 142 42 A 8
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/XM/840/E27 43338 1200 4000 82 15,000 143 42 A 10
20 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/XM/840/B22 43339 1200 4000 82 15,000 142 42 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/XM/865/E27 43340 1200 6500 82 15,000 143 42 A 10
20 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/XM/865/B22 43341 1200 6500 82 15,000 142 42 A 10
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/XM/827/E27 23106 1500 2700 82 15,000 150.5 49.2 A 10
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/XM/840/E27 23107 1500 4000 82 15,000 150.5 49.2 A 10
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/XM/865/E27 23110 1500 6500 82 15,000 150.5 49.2 A 10
9 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E14 88697 405 2700 82 10,000 117 45 A 8
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E27 88695 405 2700 82 10,000 115 45 A 8
9 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/827/B22 88696 405 2700 82 10,000 114 46 A 8
9 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/840/E14 88700 405 4000 82 10,000 117 45 A 10
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/840/E27 88698 405 4000 82 10,000 115 45 A 10
9 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/840/B22 88699 405 4000 82 10,000 114 46 A 10
9 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/865/E14 88703 405 6500 82 10,000 117 45 A 10
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/865/E27 88701 405 6500 82 10,000 115 45 A 10
9 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/865/B22 88702 405 6500 82 10,000 114 46 A 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E14 88706 640 2700 82 10,000 126 45 A 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E27 72689 640 2700 82 10,000 124 45 A 8
11 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/T3/827/B22 72690 640 2700 82 10,000 123 45 A 8
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/840/E14 88709 580 4000 82 10,000 126 45 A 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/865/E14 88712 580 6500 82 10,000 126 45 A 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/865/E27 75730 580 6500 82 10,000 124 45 A 8
11 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/T3/865/B22 75731 580 6500 82 10,000 123 45 A 8
Electronic Stick T3 Extra Mini - 15,000 hours
Electronic Stick T3 Mini - 10,000 hours
80
Compact Fluorescent Lamps Integrated

]
D
ia
m
et
er
[m
m
]
EE
C
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/827/E27 72688 850 2700 82 10,000 139.5 46 A 8
15 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/T3/827/B22 88713 850 2700 82 10,000 138.5 45 A 8
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/840/E27 88714 800 4000 82 10,000 139.5 46 A 10
15 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/T3/840/B22 88715 800 4000 82 10,000 138.5 45 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/865/E27 88716 800 6500 82 10,000 139.5 46 A 10
15 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/T3/865/B22 88717 800 6500 82 10,000 138.5 45 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 88718 1152 2700 82 10,000 153 46 A 8
20 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/827/B22 88719 1152 2700 82 10,000 153 46 A 8
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/840/E27 88720 1152 4000 82 10,000 153 46 A 10
20 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/840/B22 88721 1152 4000 82 10,000 153 46 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/865/E27 88722 1152 6500 82 10,000 153 46 A 10
20 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/865/B22 88723 1152 6500 82 10,000 153 46 A 10
23 220-240 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/827/B22 75039 1380 2700 82 10,000 147 50 A 8
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/827/E27 75268 1380 2700 82 10,000 147 50 A 8
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/840/E27 97000 1380 4000 82 10,000 147 50 A 8
23 220-240 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/840/B22 97001 1380 4000 82 10,000 147 50 A 8
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/865/E27 97006 1380 6500 82 10,000 147 50 A 8
23 220-240 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/865/B22 97007 1380 6500 82 10,000 147 50 A 8
Electronic Stick T3 Mini - 10,000 hours
9 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E14 40828 405 2700 82 6,000 117 45 A 10
9 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E27 82896 405 2700 82 6,000 115 45 A 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E14 40831 580 2700 82 6,000 126 45 A 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E27 40837 580 2700 82 6,000 124 45 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/827/E27 26447 872 2700 82 6,000 138 45 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 82911 1152 2700 82 6,000 149 46 A 10
23 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/827/E27 73210 1400 2700 82 6,000 160 55 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/827/E27/T4/SENZ 88643 800 2700 82 6,000 148 56 A 8
15 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/827/B22/T4/SENZ 70884 800 2700 82 6,000 147 56 A 8
Electronic Stick T3 Mini Eco - 6,000 hours
Electronic Stick T4 Senzor - 6,000 hours
8 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E14 72711 460 2700 82 8,000 101 46 A 8
8 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E27 72712 460 2700 82 8,000 102 46 A 8
8 220-240 B22 FLE8HLX/T2/827/B22 72713 460 2700 82 8,000 87.5 46 A 8
8 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/865/E14 71002 430 6500 82 8,000 101 46 A 10
8 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/865/E27 71003 430 6500 82 8,000 88.5 46 A 10
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E14 72714 700 2700 82 8,000 102.5 53 A 6
12 220-240 E27 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E27 72715 700 2700 82 8,000 100 53 A 6
12 220-240 B22 FLE12HLX/T2/827/B22 72716 700 2700 82 8,000 99 53 A 6
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/865/E14 71004 660 6500 82 8,000 102.5 53 A 10
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/865/E27 71005 660 6500 82 8,000 102.5 53 A 10
Electronic Spiral T2 - 8,000 hours
8 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E14 76153 460 2700 80 15,000 100.5 46 A 8
8 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E27 76154 460 2700 80 15,000 88.5 46 A 8
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E14 76155 700 2700 80 15,000 112.5 53 A 6
12 220-240 E27 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E27 76157 700 2700 80 15,000 100 53 A 6
15 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/827/E27 76156 950 2700 80 15,000 100 53 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/827/E27 76158 1200 2700 80 15,000 108 57 A 6
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/827/E27 76159 1450 2700 80 15,000 127 58 A 6
Electronic Spiral T2  - 15,000 hours
81
W
at

D
ia
m
et
er
[m
m
]
EE
C
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
15 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/827/E27 72717 950 2700 82 8,000 102 54 A 6
15 220-240 B22 FLE15HLX/T2/827/B22 72718 950 2700 82 8,000 101 54 A 6
15 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/865/E27 71006 900 6500 82 8,000 102 54 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/827/E27 88680 1200 2700 82 8,000 118 60 A 6
20 220-240 B22 FLE20HLX/T2/827/B22 88681 1200 2700 82 8,000 118 60 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/840/E27 88684 1200 4000 82 8,000 118 60 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/865/E27 88685 1152 6500 82 8,000 118 60 A 10
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/827/E27 88686 1380 2700 82 8,000 140 60 A 6
23 220-240 B22 FLE23HLX/T2/827/B22 88687 1380 2700 82 8,000 140 60 A 6
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/840/E27 88690 1380 4000 82 8,000 140 60 A 10
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/865/E27 88691 1242 6500 82 8,000 140 60 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T3/827/E27 97030 1152 2700 82 10,000 138 60 A 6
20 220-240 B22 FLE20HLX/T3/827/B22 97031 1152 2700 82 10,000 138 60 A 6
32 220-240 E27 FLE32HLX/T4/827/E27/HPF 76152 2100 2700 80 10,000 172 66 A 6
11 220-240 E27 FLE11HLX/T3/827/E27 82926 580 2700 82 6,000 120 48 A 10
11 220-240 B22 FLE11HLX/T3/827/B22 70620 580 2700 82 6,000 120 48 A 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11HLX/T3/865/E27 43271 580 6500 82 6,000 120 46 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T3/827/E27 82941 1152 2700 82 6,000 128 61 A 10
20 220-240 B22 FLE20HLX/T3/827/B22 88123 1152 2700 82 6,000 128 61 A 10
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T3/865/E27 43270 1152 6500 82 6,000 128 59 A 10
9 220-240 E27 FLE9AG/T2/830/E27 97034 450 3000 82 10,000 118 60 A 6
9 220-240 B22 FLE9AG/T2/830/B22 97041 450 3000 82 10,000 120 60 A 6
9 220-240 E27 FLE9AG/T2/865/E27 97042 450 6500 82 10,000 118 60 A 6
11 220-240 E27 FLE11AG/T2/830/E27 97044 550 3000 82 10,000 118 60 A 6
11 220-240 B22 FLE11AG/T2/830/B22 97045 550 3000 82 10,000 120 60 A 6
11 220-240 E27 FLE11AG/T2/865/E27 97052 531 6500 82 10,000 118 60 A 6
15 220-240 E27 FLE15AG/T2/830/E27 97053 800 3000 82 10,000 118 60 A 6
15 220-240 B22 FLE15AG/T2/830/B22 97054 800 3000 82 10,000 120 60 A 6
15 220-240 E27 FLE15AG/T2/865/E27 97055 800 6500 82 10,000 118 60 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20AG/T3/830/E27 97056 1152 3000 82 8,000 138 67 A 6
20 220-240 B22 FLE20AG/T3/830/B22 97057 1152 3000 82 8,000 140 67 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20AG/T3/865/E27 97058 1152 6500 82 8,000 138 67 A 6
8 220-240 E14 FLE8GLS/T2/827/E14 88178 360 2700 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 8
8 220-240 E27 FLE8GLS/T2/827/E27 88180 360 2700 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 8
8 220-240 B22 FLE8GLS/T2/827/B22 88179 360 2700 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 8
8 220-240 E14 FLE8GLS/T2/840/E14 88151 360 4000 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 10
8 220-240 E27 FLE8GLS/T2/840/E27 88152 360 4000 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 10
12 220-240 E14 FLE12GLS/T2/827/E14 88177 600 2700 82 6,000 116 57 A 6
12 220-240 E27 FLE12GLS/T2/827/E27 88209 600 2700 82 6,000 116 57 A 6
12 220-240 B22 FLE12GLS/T2/827/B22 88208 600 2700 82 6,000 111 57 A 6
12 220-240 E14 FLE12GLS/T2/840/E14 88149 600 4000 82 6,000 115.5 57 A 10
12 220-240 E27 FLE12GLS/T2/840/E27 88150 600 4000 82 6,000 116 57 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GLS/T2/827/E27 88176 825 2700 82 6,000 123 62 A 6
15 220-240 B22 FLE15GLS/T2/827/B22 88175 825 2700 82 6,000 123 62 A 6
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GLS/T2/840/E27 88148 825 4000 82 6,000 123 62 A 10
20 220-240 B22 FLE20GLS/T3/827/B22 82150 1152 2700 82 6,000 152 77 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20GLS/T3/827/E27 82151 1152 2700 82 6,000 152 77 A 6
Electronic Spiral T2 - 8,000 hours
Electronic Spiral T3 Dimmable - 10,000 hours
Electronic Spiral T4 High Power Factor (HPF) - 10,000 hours
Electronic Spiral T3 - 6,000 hours

Pa
ck
 Q
ty
5 220-240 E14 FLE5SPH/T2/827/E14 88839 180 2700 82 6,000 100 46 A 8
5 220-240 E27 FLE5SPH/T2/827/E27 73386 180 2700 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
5 220-240 B22 FLE5SPH/T2/827/B22 88841 180 2700 82 6,000 88 46 A 8
5 220-240 E14 FLE5SPH/T2/840/E14 73387 180 4000 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
5 220-240 E27 FLE5SPH/T2/840/E27 73389 180 4000 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
5 220-240 E27 FLE5SPH/T2/865/E27 73395 162 6500 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
7 220-240 E14 FLE7SPH/T2/827/E14 88842 286 2700 82 6,000 100 46 A 8
7 220-240 B22 FLE7SPH/T2/827/B22 88844 286 2700 82 6,000 88 46 A 8
7 220-240 E27 FLE7SPH/T2/827/E27 73396 286 2700 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
7 220-240 E14 FLE7SPH/T2/840/E14 73402 286 4000 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
7 220-240 E27 FLE7SPH/T2/840/E27 73398 286 4000 82 6,000 103 46 A 10
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GG/827/E27 96776 800 2700 82 6,000 158 96 A 6
15 220-240 B22 FLE15GG/827/B22 96779 800 2700 82 6,000 157 96 A 6
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GG/840/E27 96778 800 4000 82 6,000 158 96 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20GG/827/E27 96780 1152 2700 82 6,000 173 106 A 6
20 220-240 B22 FLE20GG/827/B22 96784 1152 2700 82 6,000 173 106 A 6
20 220-240 E27 FLE20GG/840/E27 96794 1152 4000 82 6,000 173 106 A 6
23 220-240 E27 FLE23GG/827/E27 96793 1371 2700 82 6,000 178 111 A 6
23 220-240 B22 FLE23GG/827/B22 96791 1371 2700 82 8,000 178 111 A 6
23 220-240 E27 FLE23GG/840/E27 96790 1371 4000 82 6,000 178 111 A 6
5 220-240 E14 FLE5CDL/T2/827/E14 75676 180 2700 80 6,000 109 38 A 8
5 220-240 E27 FLE5CDL/T2/827/E27 88852 180 2700 80 6,000 106 38 A 10
5 220-240 B22 FLE5CDL/T2/827/B22 88853 180 2700 80 6,000 103 38 A 10
5 220-240 E14 FLE5CDL/T2/840/E14 73408 180 4000 80 6,000 109 38 A 10

]
D
ia
m
et
er
[m
m
]
EE
C
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
22 220-240 E27 FLE22/CLITE/T5/827/E27 73767 1800 2700 80 6,000 230 A 6
22 220-240 E27 FLE22/CLITE/T5/865/E27 73768 1700 6500 80 6,000 230 A 6
W
at
ta
ge

 [m
m
]
D
ia
m
et
er
[m
m
]
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
7 220-240 E14 FLE7R50/T2/827/E14 88845 2700 80 6,000 91 50 10
7 220-240 E27 FLE7R50/T2/827/E27 88846 2700 80 6,000 91 50 10
7 220-240 B22 FLE7R50/T2/827/B22 88847 2700 80 6,000 91 50 10
7 220-240 E14 FLE7R50/T2/840/E14 73403 4000 80 6,000 91 50 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11R63/T2/827E14 88848 2700 80 6,000 105 63 10
11 220-240 E27 FLE11R63/T2/827E27 88849 2700 80 6,000 105 63 10
11 220-240 B22 FLE11R63/T2/827B22 88850 2700 80 6,000 105 63 10
11 220-240 E14 FLE11R63/T2/840/E14 73405 4000 80 6,000 105 63 10
23 220-240 E27 EFL23W/827/R80/E27 82174 2700 82 15,000 132 82 6
23 220-240 E27 EFL23W/830/R80/E27 92246 3000 82 15,000 132 82 6
7 220-240 GU10 FLE7GU10/T2/827 73454 2700 80 6,000 86.5 50 8
7 220-240 GU10 FLE7GU10/T2/840 73380 4000 80 6,000 86.5 50 10
9 220-240 GU10 FLE9GU10/T2/827 88858 2700 80 6,000 86.5 50 10
9 220-240 GU10 FLE9GU10/T2/840 73379 4000 80 6,000 86.5 50 10
7 220-240 E14 FLE7BTCDL/OP/827/E14 88162 286 2700 82 6,000 158 42 A 10
Electronic Twisted Candle T2 - 6,000 hours
Electronic Circlite T5 - 6,000 hours
Electronic Reflector T2 - 6,000 hours